Time

8:00 AM
8:45 AM

9:05 AM

10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:20 PM
1:25

2:30
3:30

APSU Student Success Summit Agenda - Friday, February 14
Registration Check-In and Networking
Welcoming Remarks & Introduction of Keynote Speaker

Opening Keynote

Concurrent Workshop |
Concurrent Workshop Il
Lunch

Panel on Career Outcomes

Concurrent Workshop Il
Closing Remarks



